

The Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico

218 Los Pandos Rd • Taos, New Mexico • wurlitzerfoundation.org

DEED OF GIFT

By These Presents, I/we irrevocably and unconditionally give, transfer, and assign by way of gift to the Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico (HWF) all right, title, and interests (including all copyright, trademark, and related interests that I/we may own), in, to and associated with the work(s) described below. I/we affirm that I/we own said work(s) and that to the best of my/our knowledge I/we have good and complete right, title, and interests to give said work(s) (including all copyright, trademark, and related interests that I/we may own). I/we wish that the gift be identified to the public and in the records of the HWF as:

Gift of:			
Description:			
Artist/creator:			
Title:	Ν	Medium:	
Date:	Size:	Value: \$	
Gallery Representation	on:		
Signature of Donor:		Date:	
Signature of Co-Don	or:	Date:	
Address of Donor(s):			
-			
-			
The Helene Wurlitzer Foundation of New Mexico acknowledges the donation of the object(s) described herein on this, the day of,			
Accepted for the Hele	ene Wurlitzer Foundatior	of New Mexico by:	
	Name, Title:	,	
	Signature:		